

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 24243/2017

Sukh Pal Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sukh Pal Singh, petitioner present
in person.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

18/02/2019

List this matter after four weeks.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/13



सत्यमेव जयते