

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24243/2017

Sukh Pal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Judgment / Order

13/12/2019

Case has wrongly been listed in the category of orders.

List this case now in reply filed category on 27.2.2020.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

SUNIL SOLANKI /19/7



सत्यमेव जयते