


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24243/2017

Sukh Pal Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. H.V. Nandwana

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

12/09/2024

Matter comes up on an application filed by the applicant for early hearing of the writ petition.

Application stands allowed for the reasons stated therein.

List on 01.10.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/222