


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 24243/2017

Sukh Pal Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. HV Nandwana

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amitosh Pareek, DyGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

13/02/2026

1. Application No.1/2026 filed for early listing stands disposed.
2. List for final disposal on 05.03.2026 at 2:00 PM.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

MR/41